Marshalltown, IA
Phone 800-888-0127 / 641-753-0127
Fax 800-477-6341 / 641-753-6341
 OPERATIONS MANUAL
AND PARTS BOOK
EDI-13261 PART# SW100H
WS570

25
37
38
41
36
42
40
49
6
PARTS BREAKDOWN
BLADE SIZE CHART
EDI Part # SIZE-FT. SIZE-M
13336 SWSBLADE4 4 1.2
13281 SWSBLADE6 6 1.8
13283 SWSBLADE8 8 2.4
13284 SWSBLADE10 10 3.0
13287 SWSBLADE12 12 3.7
13290 SWSBLADE14 14 4.3
13291 SWSBLADE16 16 4.9
12950 SWSBLADE16P2 16 (2 sets of mounting holes) 4.9
10 of 16 104 S. 8th Ave. Marshalltown, IA Phone 800-888-0127 / 641-753-0127  •  Fax 800-477-6341 / 641-753-6341 www.marshalltown.com
WS570
R10-15-12
SETTING ELEVATION OF SLAB